TOOL NEWS | B197A-H
VQ4MVM
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SMART MIRACLE END MILL
Your manufacturing success is our success.
It’s simple. We want to provide high-quality cutting tool products that help
deliver unparalleled performance and control for you to manufacture precisely
perfect products every day.
Our long heritage of building partnerships through cutting tool solutions to

ap
e u e u
D
C
A
PM
X
LU D
N
LF D
C
O
N
M
S
VQ4MVMD0400N180 4 11 18 3.85 50 6 4 a 1
VQ4MVMD0500N180 5 13 18 4.85 50 6 4 a 1
VQ4MVMD0600N200 6 13 20 5.85 60 6 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD0800N240 8 19 24 7.85 60 8 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD1000N300 10 22 30 9.70 70 10 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD1200N360 12 26 36 11.70 75 12 4 a 2
 0
- 0.020
DCONMS=6
 0